
HAMILTON PRIZE MEETING

BENCH REST
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Name Club

V Ern Mulcahy B Shepparton 100 9 99 8 100 9 98 4 99 6 99 7 595.43

V Robert Ruediger A Hamilton 99 8 99 7 97 6 100 9 100 6 99 7 594.43

V Herb Thomas B Ballarat East 97 4 98 5 100 9 99 7 100 5 100 4 594.34

Dennis Peacock A Brunswick 99 5 97 4 97 7 100 8 100 9 99 8 592.41

Richard Bourke C Horsham 98 8 100 5 98 7 100 7 98 7 98 6 592.40

V John Kelly B Ballarat East 99 5 98 6 99 5 99 7 100 5 96 4 591.32

Sue Bourke B Horsham 98 6 97 5 99 6 98 7 97 3 99 5 588.32

V Athol Girdlestone B Geelong 98 6 100 8 97 5 97 7 97 3 98 8 587.37

V Ruth Mulcahy C Shepparton 97 6 96 5 96 4 100 9 100 6 98 7 587.37

V Martin Lee A MCC 95 5 97 3 100 9 99 6 99 5 97 5 587.33

Ken Hart Lilydale 97 6 99 8 98 3 97 4 96 4 98 3 585.28

V Val McCready C MISC 97 6 97 6 98 6 99 2 99 6 95 2 585.28

David Ball B Hamilton 97 6 99 4 100 4 98 5 96 3 95 4 585.26

SJ Andrew Ball C Hamilton 93 2 94 5 100 7 98 5 96 4 99 6 580.29

David Coupe D Portland 96 5 92 4 97 6 96 3 96 5 97 4 574.27

V Reg McCready C MISC 96 6 97 2 95 3 98 4 94 3 92 3 572.21

Dan Croatto Leongatha 91 4 93 3 90 3 92 2 94 1 88 0 548.13

V Robert Ruediger A Hamilton 99 8 99 7 97 6 100 9 100 6 99 7 594.43

Dennis Peacock A Brunswick 99 5 97 4 97 7 100 8 100 9 99 8 592.41
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V Ern Mulcahy B Shepparton 100 9 99 8 100 9 98 4 99 6 99 7 595.43

V Herb Thomas B Ballarat East 97 4 98 5 100 9 99 7 100 5 100 4 594.34
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Richard Bourke C Horsham 98 8 100 5 98 7 100 7 98 7 98 6 592.40

V Ruth Mulcahy C Shepparton 97 6 96 5 96 4 100 9 100 6 98 7 587.37

Ken Hart C Lilydale 97 6 99 8 98 3 97 4 96 4 98 3 585.28

V Val McCready C MISC 97 6 97 6 98 6 99 2 99 6 95 2 585.28
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G
ra
d
e

C
en
tre
s

S
co
re
 5

C
en
tre
s

S
co
re
 1

C
en
tre
s

S
co
re
 2

C
en
tre
s

S
co
re
 3

C
en
tre
s

S
co
re
 4

C
en
tre
s

S
co
re
 6



HAMILTON PRIZE MEETING
PRONE
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Name Club

Chris Lott A Kyabram 97 3 97 3 99 5 98 6 100 6 98 3 589.26

J Mathew Hall B Stawell 97 5 96 6 98 6 98 3 96 3 97 3 582.26

Julie Holcombe A Port Fairy 97 3 98 2 93 2 98 4 97 7 96 5 579.23

Robert Howell A Apollo Bay 96 3 94 4 97 6 94 2 96 4 97 6 574.27

Ken Hart A Lilydale 91 1 95 4 97 6 99 6 92 4 96 3 570.24

Michael Jorgensen C Geelong 85 2 95 4 95 2 98 6 97 2 94 4 564.20

Danny Croatto B Leongatha 94 4 92 2 97 3 98 3 93 2 90 1 564.15

Richard Bourke C Horsham 92 4 97 2 91 2 95 1 91 2 97 2 563.13

David Coupe C Portland 93 1 96 5 94 3 93 2 92 89 557.11

Kim Lang D Naracoorte 92 2 91 2 92 1 94 2 87 94 3 550.10

Ken Pickett C Hamilton 91 0 96 3 85 1 96 5 91 1 90 1 549.11

S/J Blake Jorgensen D Geelong 89 2 91 2 93 1 93 2 89 1 90 545.08

Emma Holcombe D Port Fairy 88 1 92 3 93 3 89 1 92 1 85 539.09

J Adam Lang D Naracoorte 91 0 83 0 90 0 86 1 86 92 1 528.02

V Herb Thomas D Balarat East 77 1 90 1 90 94 92 3 77 520.05
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Michael Jorgensen C Geelong 85 2 95 4 95 2 98 6 97 2 94 4 564.20
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David Coupe C Portland 93 1 96 5 94 3 93 2 92 89 557.11

Ken Pickett C Hamilton 91 0 96 3 85 1 96 5 91 1 90 1 549.11

Kim Lang D Naracoorte 92 2 91 2 92 1 94 2 87 94 3 550.10

S/J Blake Jorgensen D Geelong 89 2 91 2 93 1 93 2 89 1 90 545.08

Emma Holcombe D Port Fairy 88 1 92 3 93 3 89 1 92 1 85 539.09
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V Herb Thomas D Balarat East 77 1 90 1 90 94 92 3 77 520.05
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